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EUROSEAS LTD.

ISIN:  MHY235921357

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
38.82 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.27% (-0.50)

MHY235921357
ESEA

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

247 EUR
GREECE

38.50 USD (400)
43.67 USD (100)
39.31 USD
39.35 USD
38.54 USD
39.32 USD
38.870054 USD
10,648
413,903.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY235921357&ID_NOTATION=16762455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=MHY235921357&ID_NOTATION=16762455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb76b02cf24d785b06d11156f0d23ad6e3e45f492ce9343f0b7d007425094e42&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ce7f61943e13c55a&time=1721385087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7497621b73d18f213b4807668fa6db2dae2751bbb9a4ee3b460346fb9a31a56&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f9cb40c6745399b1&time=1721385087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdeef65ff709a3e896585816ab7416a6e36cb39bd5940418df26389d74c60e85&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb2838d4f6baa0bff&time=1721385087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e673fae368eb6f35db578699e7b4bb7ef308699fa169cbb5d009eed0f92eaeaf&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e948e44fcfa55505&time=1721385087&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ccfea06a33feac3c0c179fc42dbd9f63782cdeaea42aac736054fbfb2929171&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38b2c203858f811c9&time=1721385087&tool=RSC

EUROSEAS LTD.

Details
2024/07/17 22:00:00 5Y
Price
38.82 USD 40.00 h
Difference ©  -1.27% (-050) 'ﬂh Ilk
General attributes [
ISIN MHY 235921357 30.00
Symbol ESEA } | 'Y\'
Exchange Nasdaq IW H r‘
Currency uUsD !
Sector Transport 20.00 Wl}ﬁ-f
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 247 EUR
Benchmark GREECE 10.00 I|Il
Market data WIH,
Bid (Bid size) 38.50 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 43.67 USD (100) 0.00
Open 39.31 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 39.35 USD
Low 38.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 39.32 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 38.870054 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,648
Trading volume 413,903.93 Price data
Number of trades 377 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 39.32 USD (16,800)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 37.75 USD (29,965)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 36.69 USD (32,638)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 32.03 USD (37,528)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 42.46 USD (2024/07/03)
Perf (%) +6.39% +92.46% +113.41% YTD Low | date 31.14 USD (2024/02/21)
Perf (abs.) +2.33 +18.65 +20.63 52 Weeks High | date 42.46 USD (2024/07/03)
Beta 0.35 0.29 0.54 52 Weeks Low | date 19.71 USD (2023/07/20)
Volatility 50.90  48.71 58.07

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:26 35.40 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/07/18 11:06 34.40 EUR 0.00 4

Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 38.82 USD 0.41 377

Munich 2024/07/18 08:07 35.80 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:13 35.40 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:30 35.20 EUR 0.00 2

Berlin 2024/07/18 11:58 35.60 EUR 0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16762455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351556584
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175361795
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352691826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186109517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=352358539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692284

EUROSEAS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EUROSEAS vtp

Contact Details
EUROSEAS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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